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  Marcheuses et Marcheurs  

1 433 DARBELLAY Tom 2001 Es Ayent Ayent 45:45.8

2 439 KUONEN Julien 1985 Tropicals Sierre 49:42.0

3 496 ORHAN Guillaume 1972 50:36.3

4 432 CORDONIER Raphaël 1978 Lapée Fatale Sierre 51:40.6

5 393 KOHLER Rémy 1985 51:58.4

6 390 REY Paul-Henri 1979 Lapée fatale 52:23.3

7 468 MORARD Roland 52:36.7

8 458 EMERY Josué 1958 52:55.3

9 383 MONNET Colin 1999 53:11.8

10 407 DALLA PALMA Adrien 1999 53:12.2

11 422 PRALONG Gaëlle 1999 53:12.7

12 409 DALLA PALMA Valentin 1999 53:13.8

13 391 REY Yves 1968 53:37.2

14 426 BORER Séverine 1976 53:38.0

15 476 MONTANI Mathias 1972 53:53.8

16 421 PFISTER Nicolas 1978 54:27.1

17 463 REY Jean-Pierre 1962 54:54.2

18 402 TERRETTAZ Emmanuel 1976 55:58.1

19 485 BARRAS Sylvie 1986 56:13.2

20 497 EMERY Marc 1979 56:29.3

21 420 PFISTER Brigitte 1983 56:36.4

22 493 MÉTRAILLER Pierre 1979 56:56.7

23 423 REY Marc-André 1950 56:59.6

24 430 FERNANDEZ MEIRINO Luis 1980 57:03.7

25 372 DELEZE Nicole 1969 Grône 57:04.9

26 481 JACCOUD Christophe 57:23.9

27 491 BARRAS José 1975 57:34.6

28 492 BAGNOUD Jean-Philippe 1966 57:35.0

29 380 GELLERSTAD Christian 1968 58:05.3

30 431 BONVIN Laurent 1974 Lens 59:12.0

31 404 ZEDI Michaël 1984 1h00:30.7

32 449 REY Manon 1h00:44.6

33 498 PERRUCHOUD Bastien 1994 Chalais 1h01:31.8

34 490 BORGEAT Etienne 1h01:43.5

35 477 CLAVIEN David 1973 1h02:01.8

36 417 MARET Jean 1951 1h02:17.7

37 376 EMERY Annemarie 1980 1h02:52.0

38 465 TSCHANZ Laurent 1963 1h03:21.6

39 410 DESSIMOZ Sandy 1978 1h03:43.2

40 443 CLIVAZ Chanel 1995 1h03:46.1

41 373 CHABLAIX Delphine 1980 1h03:52.6

42 489 CHABLAIX Marc-Henry 1973 1h03:53.2

43 416 LAMON Pascal 1970 1h04:17.7
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44 438 GOUHIER Mélanie 1985 Montreux 1h04:24.2

45 370 BETRISEY Rémy 1952 1h04:43.8

46 382 MARET Charlyne 2001 1h04:45.3

47 478 EGGEL Xavier 1980 1h04:45.9

48 365 BAGNOUD Nathalie 1973 1h04:48.1

49 374 CREPAUX Jennifer 1983 monumentale 1h04:52.9

50 385 PASSERINI Jacques 1951 1h05:00.8

51 364 BAGNOUD Myriam 1979 1h05:02.3

52 378 EMERY Claude-François 1965 1h05:03.0

53 414 DELETROZ Lise-Marie 1947 1h05:14.7

54 985 BARRAS Véronique 1h05:20.8

55 375 DELETROZ Brigitte 1973 ES Ayent-Anzère 1h05:30.9

56 467 SAUTHIER Irénée 1953 1h05:38.2

57 406 BARRAS Myriam 1964 Les Filoutes 1h06:04.8

58 418 NANCHEN Nathalie 1965 1h07:07.8

59 459 BÉTRISEY Bernard 1h07:08.4

60 429 EMERY Clarisse 1986 1h07:21.7

61 494 CORDONIER Sophie 1979 1h08:00.1

62 392 REY-GILLIOZ Anne-Christine 1971 1h08:01.1

63 451 CORDONIER Antoine 1967 1h08:03.2

64 435 FROSSARD Lilian 2006 CABV Martigny Versegères 1h08:16.6

65 445 BENEY Karine 1989 Conthey 1h08:21.4

66 424 AELVOET Jean-Paul 1955 CASierre 1h08:41.8

67 363 BAGNOUD Karine 1972 1h08:49.2

68 403 VIANIN Jérôme 1985 1h08:52.7

69 454 EMERY Madeleine 1965 1h09:02.9

70 381 MABILLARD Martine 1974 1h09:37.8

71 495 BERTHOD Francine 1987 1h10:05.4

72 460 VALLAT Brigitte 1953 1h10:12.0

73 466 MAITE Conde 1975 1h10:41.1

74 441 REY Stéphanie 1988 Sierre 1h10:56.1

75 484 BONVIN Laura 1988 1h10:56.7

76 473 PERRUCHOUD Jean-Yves 1954 1h12:13.1

77 472 BONVIN Juliette 1962 1h12:13.7

78 408 DALLA PALMA Renato 1964 1h12:50.3

79 415 EMERY Catherine 1971 1h12:50.9

80 413 DUCHOUD Mireille 1965 Filoutes 1h12:55.5

81 401 TERRETTAZ Anne 1981 1h12:57.2

82 400 TAVEL Isabelle 1981 Monumentale 1h13:10.9

83 411 DOLET Estelle 2004 1h13:15.4

84 412 DOLET Nadine 1975 1h13:15.8

85 452 ANSELIN ROBYR Annick 1970 1h13:24.5

86 479 EMERY Melvin 1h13:26.8

87 436 FROSSARD Nadine 1972 Versegères 1h13:41.8

88 361 ANTONIN Lionel 1987 team toffy 1h13:59.4

89 366 BARMAN Géraldine 1990 team toffy 1h13:59.9

90 434 EQUEY Nadine 1982 Corsier sur vevey 1h14:20.9
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91 448 ZUFFEREY Sandra 1h15:02.4

92 450 REY Adrienne 1h15:03.0

93 371 BETRISEY Xenia 1955 1h15:35.1

94 427 BRIGUET Jérôme 1977 1h16:03.7

95 389 REY Frédéric 1977 1h16:04.1

96 442 BONVIN Denis 1977 Lens 1h16:04.5

97 388 REY Floriane 1985 1h16:09.7

98 474 AYMON Aurélie 1988 1h16:10.1

99 419 PELLISSIER Marlène 1986 medsport 1h16:10.4

100 475 GASSER Romy 1988 1h16:10.8

101 405 ZUFFEREY-ABRANTES Claudia 1978 1h16:34.7

102 487 PRALONG Lisa 1h17:08.1

103 395 SECCO Evelyne 1962 1h17:38.9

104 461 SAVIOZ Gladys 1966 1h18:23.1

105 455 ANTILLE Jean-Christophe 1959 1h18:24.2

106 462 AYMON Charline 1994 1h18:25.0

107 362 ARLETTAZ Diane 1976 1h18:32.5

108 457 ARCUDI Francine 1975 1h20:56.0

109 471 AYMON Maurice 1955 1h21:38.1

110 377 EMERY Bertrand 1972 1h21:38.7

111 483 ROBERFROID Pierre-Yves 1967 1h21:39.5

112 486 RAPILLARD Stéphane 1983 1h22:19.6

113 387 REY Anne-Laure 1979 1h24:32.8

114 369 BRIGUET Laurence 1979 1h24:33.3

115 399 TAILLARD Virginie 1981 1h25:32.1

116 488 BRUCHEZ-LUCCIERINI Elsa 1982 1h26:32.4

117 464 FIGUEIREDO Maria José 1975 1h27:19.5

118 480 EMERY Claude-Alain 1978 1h29:09.0

119 394 SAVARY Ricardo 1988 1h30:56.3

120 453 EMERY Emmanuel 1956 1h31:11.0

121 482 CORDONIER Sandrine 1974 1h33:16.0

122 444 BARRAS BONVIN Véronique 1969 Chermignon 1h36:44.7

123 446 MUZZETTO Annick 1970 Bouveret 1h36:45.1

124 470 SIMOES Lénia 1984 1h40:03.5

125 469 PERREN Rose May 1h40:04.2

126 368 BONVIN Delphine 1986 1h43:55.1

127 447 REY Joëlle 1973 Montana-Village 1h43:55.9

128 456 CURATOLA Philomène 1966 1h50:26.9

129 425 BERTHOD Raphael 1978 1h54:00.0

130 440 MICHELOUD Alexandra 1976 Grône 2h21:48.4

131 437 GAILLARD Cédric 1985 Grône 2h21:48.9
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  Elite Dames  1975-1994  

1 185 KREUZER Victoria 1989 salomon schweiz Fiesch 40:30.9

2 172 GOBIET Melanie 1981 43:45.6 3:14.7

3 187 GRANGE Nicole 1988 Bramois 44:32.0 4:01.1

4 251 BAILLOD Céline 1978 54:10.9 13:40.0

5 176 NANCHEN Camille 1993 54:14.6 13:43.7

6 184 SCHWARZ Sarah 1981 57:38.9 17:08.0

7 178 REGENASS Carolline 1984 1h00:38.6 20:07.7

8 182 PRAPLAN Sandrine 1988 1h15:32.1 35:01.2

9 183 REBER Alyssa 1987 1h15:32.6 35:01.7

  Elite Hommes  1975-1994  

1 236 BOULAMA Mohammed 1993 Neuchâtel 32:43.1

2 252 ECOEUR Yannick 1981 34:55.5 2:12.4

3 230 HARTMANN Nicolas 1985 Teysalpi Corsier sur vevey 36:49.8 4:06.7

4 194 MOULIN Xavier 1979 37:05.9 4:22.8

5 217 REY Michaël 1983 37:10.0 4:26.9

6 224 CALOZ Sébastien 1993 mountain performance 37:26.7 4:43.6

7 188 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 39:26.4 6:43.3

8 192 WOLF Fabien 1984 40:40.9 7:57.8

9 240 TANDEAU DE MARSAC Antoine 1982 Flanthey 40:42.0 7:58.9

10 235 BENEY Jean-Luc 1980 Conthey 40:43.6 8:00.5

11 213 FILLIEZ Samuel 1979 Team Esprit Liberté 41:15.5 8:32.4

12 249 BESSE Pierre-Etienne 1987 41:43.5 9:00.4

13 244 GERMANIER Stéphane 1975 42:02.9 9:19.8

14 196 BERCLAZ Kérim 1989 45:22.9 12:39.8

15 232 ROH Ludovic 1985 Conthey 45:30.3 12:47.2

16 234 REY Alexandre 1982 Lens 45:40.3 12:57.2

17 245 VALIQUER Frédéric 1982 46:43.3 14:00.2

18 241 THEYTAZ Jean-Pierre 1983 CA Sierre Sion 46:44.4 14:01.3

19 239 LAFFARGUE Loic 1984 Triathlon club Valais Sion 47:00.6 14:17.5

20 221 LUETHI Jérôme 1985 47:11.6 14:28.5

21 198 DUC Julien 1979 47:18.1 14:35.0

22 255 CLAESSENS Thomas 1981 47:24.7 14:41.6

23 228 ANTILLE Nicolas 1978 Gland 47:39.2 14:56.1

24 212 EMERY Mathias 1984 50:04.9 17:21.8

25 215 MARIETHOZ Nicolas 1981 50:39.0 17:55.9

26 238 GRANGE Sylvain 1985 Bramois 51:52.1 19:09.0

27 250 SCHLEGEL Julien 1977 51:59.4 19:16.3

28 201 GUILLEN David 1976 52:06.4 19:23.3

29 227 ZUFFEREY Matthieu 1982 52:17.4 19:34.3

30 223 BORGEAUD Fabrice 1980 UHC Eagles Savièse 52:47.9 20:04.8
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31 226 LUYET Charly 1981 UHC Eagles Savièse 54:23.2 21:40.1

32 204 ARCUDI Carmine 1976 54:34.4 21:51.3

33 189 TURC Pierrick 1985 56:54.7 24:11.6

34 229 BONNARD Alexandre 1981 Granges 1h02:40.8 29:57.7

  Juniors Filles  1995-1999  

1 177 NANCHEN Clémence 1997 48:35.0

2 180 CALOZ Sabine 1995 mountain performance 50:24.1 1:49.1

3 253 DRION Coralie 1999 52:48.3 4:13.3

  Juniors Hommes  1995-1999  

1 258 TERRETTAZ Thomas 1995 36:02.3

2 222 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 New Concept Sport Sion 37:07.1 1:04.8

3 225 DRION Maximilien 1997 BCVS MOUNT ASICS TEAM 37:46.8 1:44.5

4 164 FUX Fabian 1999 BCVS Mount Asics Team 38:06.9 2:04.6

5 231 LATTION Ludovic 1999 CABV Martigny Orsières 40:56.6 4:54.3

6 193 BÉRISEY Tobias 1997 41:11.5 5:09.2

7 256 LANG Tristan 1999 47:03.9 11:01.6

8 214 BIRCHMEIER Damien 1996 47:22.4 11:20.1

9 191 ROBYR Maxime 1999 50:24.5 14:22.2

  Dames 1  1965-1974  

1 173 HEUSLER Patricia 1974 CA Sierre 48:14.0

2 209 PERRET MORISOLI Annouk 1968 57:33.5 9:19.5

  Hommes 1  1965-1974  

1 257 BURNS Billy 1969 32:52.0

2 247 DEGRADA Xavier 1974 38:16.4 5:24.4

3 307 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 38:47.4 5:55.4

4 248 COMBE Nicolas 1968 39:14.6 6:22.6

5 220 DELETROZ Sébastien 1973 ES Ayent 42:32.7 9:40.7

6 311 DRION Olivier 1965 CA Sierre 43:40.7 10:48.7

7 254 COMTE Mikaël 1968 44:16.2 11:24.2

8 306 BIRCHMEIER Eric 1965 45:51.9 12:59.9

9 312 MORANDI Hermes 1970 Arbaz 46:34.7 13:42.7

10 190 ROBYR Xavier 1969 47:38.1 14:46.1

11 195 CLAIVAZ Régis 1965 47:45.0 14:53.0
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12 308 LAMBERT Mathieu 1971 48:43.0 15:51.0

13 310 BUDON Pascal 1966 49:14.4 16:22.4

14 207 GERMANIER Alain 1971 52:20.5 19:28.5

15 246 LORETAN Alexandre 1968 52:28.2 19:36.2

  Dames 2  1955-1964  

1 171 CONSTANTIN Viviane 1963 Eden Fitness Ollon 57:06.0

2 203 DUC Regula 1960 1h05:53.3 8:47.3

3 242 TORRENT Janine 1957 1h10:08.6 13:02.6

  Hommes 2  1955-1964  

1 197 ABRANTES José 1955 38:50.3

2 210 MARET Emmanuel 1960 45:36.5 6:46.2

3 202 SOGUEL Frédéric 1964 51:11.7 12:21.4

4 208 RUSSO Michel 1959 1h04:38.2 25:47.9

5 206 PEREIRA Felix 1958 1h09:38.1 30:47.8

  Dames 3  *-1954  

1 186 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Steg 58:57.3

  Hommes 3   *-1954  

1 243 KUONEN Peter 1951 42:47.1

2 315 SHORT Mike 1948 Horwich RMI Harriers Savièse 44:55.4 2:08.3

3 316 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Steg 48:23.2 5:36.1

4 303 MOOS Firmin 1953 CA Sierre 49:46.2 6:59.1

5 199 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 50:50.0 8:02.9

6 304 MORAND Dominique 1953 Aucun 51:00.2 8:13.1

7 302 BAGNOUD Jean-Victor 1948 GS Chermignon 53:08.4 10:21.3

8 305 SILIAN Luigi 1947 1h01:53.8 19:06.7

9 205 FERINI Gérard 1949 1h05:23.0 22:35.9

10 200 ABB Jochen 1948 1h13:29.9 30:42.8

11 313 EVERARD Paul 1940 Crans-Montana 1h42:06.3 59:19.2

  scratch : Dames  

1 185 KREUZER Victoria 1989 salomon schweiz Fiesch 40:30.9



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Ascension du Christ Roi 2014

Course à pied

Résultats officiels 

Christian Haenggi +4179/773.15.80Christian Haenggi +4179/773.15.80Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.05Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.05

11.10.2014 Le 12.10.2014 à 07:51  /  Page 4/9

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club Ville Temps Écart

2 172 GOBIET Melanie 1981 43:45.6 3:14.7

3 187 GRANGE Nicole 1988 Bramois 44:32.0 4:01.1

4 173 HEUSLER Patricia 1974 CA Sierre 48:14.0 7:43.1

5 177 NANCHEN Clémence 1997 48:35.0 8:04.1

6 180 CALOZ Sabine 1995 mountain performance 50:24.1 9:53.2

7 253 DRION Coralie 1999 52:48.3 12:17.4

8 251 BAILLOD Céline 1978 54:10.9 13:40.0

9 176 NANCHEN Camille 1993 54:14.6 13:43.7

10 171 CONSTANTIN Viviane 1963 Eden Fitness Ollon 57:06.0 16:35.1

11 209 PERRET MORISOLI Annouk 1968 57:33.5 17:02.6

12 184 SCHWARZ Sarah 1981 57:38.9 17:08.0

13 186 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Steg 58:57.3 18:26.4

14 178 REGENASS Carolline 1984 1h00:38.6 20:07.7

15 203 DUC Regula 1960 1h05:53.3 25:22.4

16 242 TORRENT Janine 1957 1h10:08.6 29:37.7

17 182 PRAPLAN Sandrine 1988 1h15:32.1 35:01.2

18 183 REBER Alyssa 1987 1h15:32.6 35:01.7

  scratch : Hommes  

1 236 BOULAMA Mohammed 1993 Neuchâtel 32:43.1

2 257 BURNS Billy 1969 32:52.0 8.9

3 252 ECOEUR Yannick 1981 34:55.5 2:12.4

4 258 TERRETTAZ Thomas 1995 36:02.3 3:19.2

5 230 HARTMANN Nicolas 1985 Teysalpi Corsier sur vevey 36:49.8 4:06.7

6 194 MOULIN Xavier 1979 37:05.9 4:22.8

7 222 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 New Concept Sport Sion 37:07.1 4:24.0

8 217 REY Michaël 1983 37:10.0 4:26.9

9 224 CALOZ Sébastien 1993 mountain performance 37:26.7 4:43.6

10 225 DRION Maximilien 1997 BCVS MOUNT ASICS TEAM 37:46.8 5:03.7

11 247 DEGRADA Xavier 1974 38:16.4 5:33.3

12 307 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 38:47.4 6:04.3

13 197 ABRANTES José 1955 38:50.3 6:07.2

14 248 COMBE Nicolas 1968 39:14.6 6:31.5

15 188 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 39:26.4 6:43.3

16 192 WOLF Fabien 1984 40:40.9 7:57.8

17 240 TANDEAU DE MARSAC Antoine 1982 Flanthey 40:42.0 7:58.9

18 235 BENEY Jean-Luc 1980 Conthey 40:43.6 8:00.5

19 231 LATTION Ludovic 1999 CABV Martigny Orsières 40:56.6 8:13.5

20 193 BÉRISEY Tobias 1997 41:11.5 8:28.4

21 213 FILLIEZ Samuel 1979 Team Esprit Liberté 41:15.5 8:32.4

22 249 BESSE Pierre-Etienne 1987 41:43.5 9:00.4

23 244 GERMANIER Stéphane 1975 42:02.9 9:19.8

24 220 DELETROZ Sébastien 1973 ES Ayent 42:32.7 9:49.6

25 243 KUONEN Peter 1951 42:47.1 10:04.0
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26 311 DRION Olivier 1965 CA Sierre 43:40.7 10:57.6

27 254 COMTE Mikaël 1968 44:16.2 11:33.1

28 315 SHORT Mike 1948 Horwich RMI Harriers Savièse 44:55.4 12:12.3

29 196 BERCLAZ Kérim 1989 45:22.9 12:39.8

30 232 ROH Ludovic 1985 Conthey 45:30.3 12:47.2

31 210 MARET Emmanuel 1960 45:36.5 12:53.4

32 234 REY Alexandre 1982 Lens 45:40.3 12:57.2

33 306 BIRCHMEIER Eric 1965 45:51.9 13:08.8

34 312 MORANDI Hermes 1970 Arbaz 46:34.7 13:51.6

35 245 VALIQUER Frédéric 1982 46:43.3 14:00.2

36 241 THEYTAZ Jean-Pierre 1983 CA Sierre Sion 46:44.4 14:01.3

37 239 LAFFARGUE Loic 1984 Triathlon club Valais Sion 47:00.6 14:17.5

38 256 LANG Tristan 1999 47:03.9 14:20.8

39 221 LUETHI Jérôme 1985 47:11.6 14:28.5

40 198 DUC Julien 1979 47:18.1 14:35.0

41 214 BIRCHMEIER Damien 1996 47:22.4 14:39.3

42 255 CLAESSENS Thomas 1981 47:24.7 14:41.6

43 190 ROBYR Xavier 1969 47:38.1 14:55.0

44 228 ANTILLE Nicolas 1978 Gland 47:39.2 14:56.1

45 195 CLAIVAZ Régis 1965 47:45.0 15:01.9

46 316 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Steg 48:23.2 15:40.1

47 308 LAMBERT Mathieu 1971 48:43.0 15:59.9

48 310 BUDON Pascal 1966 49:14.4 16:31.3

49 303 MOOS Firmin 1953 CA Sierre 49:46.2 17:03.1

50 212 EMERY Mathias 1984 50:04.9 17:21.8

51 191 ROBYR Maxime 1999 50:24.5 17:41.4

52 215 MARIETHOZ Nicolas 1981 50:39.0 17:55.9

53 199 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 50:50.0 18:06.9

54 304 MORAND Dominique 1953 Aucun 51:00.2 18:17.1

55 202 SOGUEL Frédéric 1964 51:11.7 18:28.6

56 238 GRANGE Sylvain 1985 Bramois 51:52.1 19:09.0

57 250 SCHLEGEL Julien 1977 51:59.4 19:16.3

58 201 GUILLEN David 1976 52:06.4 19:23.3

59 227 ZUFFEREY Matthieu 1982 52:17.4 19:34.3

60 207 GERMANIER Alain 1971 52:20.5 19:37.4

61 246 LORETAN Alexandre 1968 52:28.2 19:45.1

62 223 BORGEAUD Fabrice 1980 UHC Eagles Savièse 52:47.9 20:04.8

63 302 BAGNOUD Jean-Victor 1948 GS Chermignon 53:08.4 20:25.3

64 226 LUYET Charly 1981 UHC Eagles Savièse 54:23.2 21:40.1

65 204 ARCUDI Carmine 1976 54:34.4 21:51.3

66 189 TURC Pierrick 1985 56:54.7 24:11.6

67 305 SILIAN Luigi 1947 1h01:53.8 29:10.7

68 229 BONNARD Alexandre 1981 Granges 1h02:40.8 29:57.7

69 208 RUSSO Michel 1959 1h04:38.2 31:55.1

70 205 FERINI Gérard 1949 1h05:23.0 32:39.9

71 206 PEREIRA Felix 1958 1h09:38.1 36:55.0

72 200 ABB Jochen 1948 1h13:29.9 40:46.8
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73 313 EVERARD Paul 1940 Crans-Montana 1h42:06.3 1h09:23.2

  Mini Filles  2008-*  

1 135 BERTHOUZOZ Elora 2008 4:32.0

2 134 MORISOLI Aline 2008 4:32.9 0.9

3 125 BLANC Romane 2008 ES AYENT 4:34.4 2.4

4 120 DELETROZ Diane 2008 ES Ayent 4:48.6 16.6

5 137 LUISIER Charline 2008 4:49.0 17.0

6 145 BLANC Coraline 2008 4:53.0 21.0

7 105 TERRETTAZ Mathilde 2009 5:15.8 43.8

8 101 BETRISEY Julie 2008 5:17.1 45.1

9 106 SAINZ Chloe 2008 5:21.8 49.8

10 127 FRANZETTI Clarisse 2010 Es Ayent 5:39.1 1:07.1

11 131 RACINE Anaé 2010 5:40.1 1:08.1

12 144 COMBE Lily 2009 5:44.5 1:12.5

13 104 DUCHEMIN Marie 2008 5:45.6 1:13.6

14 103 EMERY Nicole 2010 6:14.3 1:42.3

15 123 PFISTER Noélie 2010 6:21.3 1:49.3

16 136 VOCAT Eva 2010 6:43.4 2:11.4

17 115 NAOUX Flavy 2008 6:48.2 2:16.2

18 102 CASTRO DUCA Eleonora 2009 8:27.8 3:55.8

19 142 HEUSLER Kiara 2011 9:01.2 4:29.2

  Mini Garçons   2008-*  

1 111 REY Bastien 2008 4:05.8

2 139 DUC Joachim 2008 4:22.2 16.4

3 129 BLANC Gaël 2008 4:32.5 26.7

4 109 DELETROZ Marc 2008 ES Ayent-Anzère 4:38.0 32.2

5 143 HEUSLER Matteo 2009 4:51.2 45.4

6 141 VALLOTTON Samuel 2009 4:58.3 52.5

7 116 BERTHOUD Thibaud 2009 5:02.3 56.5

8 114 EMERY Matteo 2009 5:05.5 59.7

9 132 RACINE Merlin 2008 5:38.4 1:32.6

10 110 LE CARRE Lucas 2009 5:44.9 1:39.1

11 118 BONVIN Grégory 2009 5:46.8 1:41.0

12 112 MABILLARD Leonel 2009 5:47.3 1:41.5

13 126 EMERY Noah 2009 5:55.5 1:49.7

14 146 CLAESSENS Arthur 2009 6:03.7 1:57.9

15 113 REY Adrien 2010 6:09.2 2:03.4

16 133 RACINE Luca 2008 6:09.9 2:04.1

17 130 BRANDOU Enoha 2009 6:18.3 2:12.5

18 122 LE CARRE Kilian 2011 6:23.3 2:17.5
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19 107 REY Simon 2009 6:26.4 2:20.6

20 119 CANO Engas 2010 6:28.6 2:22.8

21 138 REY Loïs 2011 6:47.7 2:41.9

22 124 BERTHOD Elie 2010 7:41.9 3:36.1

23 140 BERTHOUD Mathieu 2011 7:52.5 3:46.7

  Enfants Filles  2004-2007  

1 20 VAN CAMP Emma 2004 7:47.4

2 4 MENARD Lou-Ann 2004 CA Sierre 7:52.2 4.8

3 14 REY Solene 2005 8:09.9 22.5

4 41 SERMIER Chiara 2005 ES Ayent 8:12.5 25.1

5 33 DALLA PALMA Elise 2005 8:15.5 28.1

6 51 LAGGER Valentine 2006 8:20.4 33.0

7 27 DELETROZ Julie 2004 ES Ayent-Anzère 8:28.5 41.1

8 37 BLANC Noémie 2005 ES AYENT 8:30.3 42.9

9 32 COTTER Mathilde 2005 ES-Ayent 8:32.3 44.9

10 13 WOHLGEMUTH Elsa 2004 8:42.4 55.0

11 28 DELETROZ Aurélie 2005 ES Ayent-Anzère 8:52.0 1:04.6

12 43 DARBELLAY Julie 2005 ES Ayent Ayent 8:57.5 1:10.1

13 1 AELVOET Lou 2004 9:06.2 1:18.8

14 38 FRANZETTI Romane 2005 CA Sion 9:12.8 1:25.4

15 55 HEUSLER Mia 2005 9:15.5 1:28.1

16 26 BONVIN Elisa 2006 9:43.1 1:55.7

17 25 BETRISEY Pauline 2004 9:47.5 2:00.1

18 19 REY Sophie 2005 ES Ayent 9:51.2 2:03.8

19 44 MORANDI Gaya 2005 Arbaz 10:00.2 2:12.8

20 50 AYMON Elise 2006 10:03.8 2:16.4

21 39 MORARD Camille 2006 ES Ayent 10:10.9 2:23.5

22 24 BAGNOUD Kimmy 2007 10:20.3 2:32.9

23 56 NANCHEN Mallory 2007 10:30.4 2:43.0

24 5 TERRETTAZ Emma 2007 10:33.8 2:46.4

25 2 BRIGUET Lea 2005 10:42.2 2:54.8

26 23 EMERY Elsa 2006 10:43.7 2:56.3

27 42 DOS SANTOS Léna 2006 Grône 10:49.2 3:01.8

28 29 BRIGUET Noeline 2007 10:54.4 3:07.0

29 22 KETTERIDGE Emma 2006 11:01.1 3:13.7

30 52 ANÇAY Vanina 2004 12:53.5 5:06.1

  Enfants Garçons   2004-2007  

1 10 MARET Pierrick 2005 6:57.4

2 7 COLONNA Adrien 2004 7:07.9 10.5

3 53 LANG Baptiste 2005 7:14.3 16.9
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4 34 DELETROZ Louis 2004 ES Ayent 7:28.1 30.7

5 11 MENARD Ilan 2006 CA SIERRE 7:38.1 40.7

6 46 REYNARD Antoine 2005 Etoile sportive Ayent Savièse 7:51.6 54.2

7 15 MABILLARD Adrien 2004 7:57.7 1:00.3

8 18 VAN CAMP Liam 2006 7:59.4 1:02.0

9 12 TAILLARD Noe 2005 8:04.6 1:07.2

10 45 MORANDI Yohan 2006 Arbaz 8:06.8 1:09.4

11 3 CHABLAIX Loïc 2007 Croc-Kil...Leysin 8:08.5 1:11.1

12 17 VAN CAMP Noah 2007 8:16.0 1:18.6

13 36 ROSSETTI Michel 2004 8:26.6 1:29.2

14 47 REYNARD Clément 2007 ES Ayent Savièse 8:31.8 1:34.4

15 35 ROSSETTI Ludovic 2007 8:47.8 1:50.4

16 40 ROSSETTI Marco 2006 8:49.4 1:52.0

17 6 EMERY Antoine 2004 8:51.0 1:53.6

18 57 CLAESSENS Hugo 2006 8:58.7 2:01.3

19 21 AELVOET Teo 2004 9:27.1 2:29.7

20 49 MORISOLI Jonas 2007 9:52.6 2:55.2

21 54 MOOS Noah 2007 9:53.6 2:56.2

  Jeunes Filles  2000-2003  

1 500 LANG Charlotte 2001 12:03.6

2 159 MUDRY Chloe 2003 12:19.5 15.9

3 160 LUGON MOULIN Laetitia 2003 13:54.2 1:50.6

4 154 MUDRY Lea 2002 14:32.5 2:28.9

5 151 AELVOET Camille 2002 14:34.4 2:30.8

  Jeunes Garçons  2000-2003  

1 163 CORDONIER Pierre 2001 CA Sierre 10:34.2

2 499 LAGGER Mathieu 2003 10:45.3 11.1

3 162 CORDONIER Robin 2003 CA Sierre 10:50.9 16.7

4 502 DARBELLAY Tom 2001 10:59.1 24.9

5 166 CLAVIEN Noah 2003 11:34.3 1:00.1

6 152 MABILLARD Julien 2002 11:43.1 1:08.9

7 157 LAMON Lucien 2003 11:44.0 1:09.8

8 167 BERCLAZ Antoine 2003 11:45.0 1:10.8

9 153 DUFOURCQ Baptiste 2003 11:57.9 1:23.7

10 156 LEBACQ Alexandre 2003 12:04.8 1:30.6

11 170 DE SOUSA Gabriel 2003 12:08.8 1:34.6

12 168 LAMON Maxime 2002 12:27.3 1:53.1

13 169 GARCIA MARTINS Tiago 2003 13:00.1 2:25.9

14 155 DUFOURCQ Julien 2001 13:45.3 3:11.1
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  Non classés  

Absents (13)

8 ZORN Alexandre 2005

9 ZHAN Daichi 2007

30 CARDOSO Catarina 2006

31 DUC Valentine 2006

58 REY Valentine 2006

108 REBETEZ Nils 2009

117 CHABLAIX Colin 2010 Croc-Kil...Leysin

121 FELLEY Aurélie 2011

128 FRANZETTI Simon 2008 Es Ayent

158 ALVAREZ Morgane 2003

181 DRION Coralie 1999 CA Sierre

211 CRETTOL David 1995

501 EMERY Melvin 2000

Abandons (7)

16 ROMAILLER Loick 2004

48 DEFERR Léa 2006

161 PETTER Ambre 2001

165 DOS SANTOS Sara 2002 Grône

237 GABBUD Yann 1994 Flanthey

384 MONNET Eliott 1998

986 BERTHOLET Serge


